
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

265 

04 

17 

67 

33 

013 

01 

55 

81 

191 

88 

42 

84 

17 

027 

49 

25 

21 

Name 

Vlad Chivu 

Alexandru Dumitrache 

Sasha Tolocenco 

Bogdan Gartone 

Mihai Avram 

Andrei Todea 

Alexandru Galuta 

Doru Sopterean 

Bogdan Iancu 

Andrei Malinas 

Andrei Cata 

Ionut Alexandru 

Eduard Cucu 

Octavian Stanimir 

Florin Macarie 

Paul Pridon 

Robert Coborzan 

Mircea Vasilcan 

Laps 

8 

6 

9 

7 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

7 

7 

8 

5 

5 

2 

2 

1 

Best Tm 

1:33.642 

1:33.992 

1:34.401 

1:35.437 

1:36.043 

1:38.136 

1:38.642 

1:39.359 

1:41.515 

1:44.043 

1:45.686 

1:45.883 

1:47.395 

1:50.311 

1:50.942 

2:01.551 

Diff 

0.350 

0.759 

1.795 

2.401 

4.494 

5.000 

5.717 

7.873 

10.401 

12.044 

12.241 

13.753 

16.669 

17.300 

27.909 

Class 
Rookies 600 

Rookies 1000 

Rookies 1000 

Rookies 600 

Rookies 600 

Rookies 1000 

Rookies 1000 

Rookies 1000 

Rookies 1000 

Rookies 600 

Rookies 1000 

Rookies 600 

Rookies 600 

Rookies 600 

Rookies 1000 

Rookies 1000 

Rookies 600 

Rookies 1000 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/06/2021 16:56:04 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

 

CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA: 

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/

OMV MaxxMotion MotoRC ROUND 3 

Rookies 600 

Rookies Shakedown 

Practice started at 9:01:17 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

11/06/2021 09:00 


